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 September 28-29, 2019 
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Conformation

Junior Handler
6-10 Years

Name Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Jackson Tran 1 Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill LHW748A15JMK0101 Onyx Wilson MacKenzie

Windsprite Smooth
Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Open Dog 1 Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Burke MacKenzie

Veteran Dog 1 Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight SHW193A17DRJ0201 Fargo Cooper Jones

Winner's Dog Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Burke MacKenzie

Bred by Exhibitor Bitch 1 Blue Mist Ghost From Our Past SHW209A18JVS0102 Patty V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Open Bitch 1 Stonehenge Tova's Gift From Ardmoor FarmsSHW214A19PVC0102 Pepper Cooper MacKenzie/Cameron

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Tova's Cora of the Hunt SHW143A10JMK0201 Vest MacKenzie MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 2 Tova's Awesome Audrey Hepburn SHW157A11JMK0201 Audrey MacKenzie MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 3 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt SHW145A10JMK0201 Sprite V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Grand Champion Bitch 4 Blue Mist Rhone of Tova SHW178A14JVS0201 Mimic V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Grand Champion Bitch 5 Clarice of Silken Grace Comes to Tova SHW160A13ADV0201 Jodie MacKenzie Vanakova

Grand Champion Bitch 6 Blue Mist I Am No One SHW200A17JVS0102 Rey V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Winner's Bitch Patty V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Reserve Winner's Bitch Pepper Cooper MacKenzie/Cameron

Best of Winners - Smooth    Blue Mist Ghost From Our Past Patty V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Best of Opposite Sex - SM Tova's Black Bart Eddie Burke MacKenzie

Best Veteran - Smooth Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight Fargo Cooper Jones

Best of Variety - SmoothTova's Cora of the Hunt Vest MacKenzieMacKenzie

Blue Mist Ghost From Our Past

Stonehenge Tova's Gift From Ardmoor Farms



Conformation

Windsprite Longhair
Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 1 Tova's The Rain in Spain of Ardmoor FarmsLHW888A19JMK0102Chaco Cooper Jones

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 2 Wylde Magical Phoenix LHW869A19DDV0102Gus Dash Gold/DeVoist DeVoist

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 3 Blue Mist Goose at Tova LHW876A19JVS0102Rowdy Sherman Stier, V & J

Puppy Dog 9-12 mos 1 Sonata's Stone House Allegro LHW836A18PHB0102Bronson Petack Hornberger

Puppy Dog 9-12 mos 2 Brikal Bruno LHW841A18BDS0102Bruno Green Dalton/Strasser

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 1 Blue Mist Nova Super Sport LHW822A18JVS0102Slim Tran Stier, V & J

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 2 Tova's Firebolt LHW851A18JMK0102Casco Brandt Hoblit

Veteran Dog 1 Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka LHW528A12JMK0102Tiger Brandt MacKenzie

Veteran Dog 2 Tova's Riff Raff LHW582A13JMK0102Riff Root MacKenzie

Open Dog 1 Stone House Heart Throb LHW794A17SDH0102Redford Wright-Minogue Hoblit

Open Dog 2 Stone House Heart of Austria LHW792A17SDH0102Rafi Brandt Hoblit

Open Dog 3 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone HouseLHW787A17PHB0102Robbie Roberts Hornberger

Grand Champion Dog 1 Sonata's To The Moon and Back LHW760A16PHB0102Jackson Petack Hornberger/Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 2 Stone House Light of My Life Purple FinchLHW624A14SDH0102Finch Firestone Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 3 Sonata's Dashing Through the Snow of Stone HouseLHW788A17PHB0102Zing Stephens Hornberger/Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 4 Stone House Green Flash Labradorite LHW551A13SDH0102Flash Green Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 5 Stone House Heart of Gold LHW793A17SDH0102Trevor Hoblit Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 6 Stone House Lunar Light LHW687A15SDH0102Renner Petack Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 7 Stone House Light The Way LHW511A12SDH0102Guinness Hornberger Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 8 Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir LHW763A16DDV0102Kyu Ohman George-Hinnant/DeVoist

Grand Champion Dog 9 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas LHW771A16JMK0102Bailey Brownfield Hartwell/MacKenzie

Grand Champion Dog 10 Aurai of Mice and Men LHW616A14EMC0102Maytag Waugh Conklin, E

Winners Dog Stone House Heart Throb LHW794A17SDH0102Redford Wright-Minogue Hoblit

Reserve Winners' Dog Blue Mist Nova Super Sport LHW822A18JVS0102Slim Tran Stier, V & J

Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 1 Bright Lights La Gazza Ladra LHW886A19AWF0102Magpie Firestone Firestone

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 2 Wylde Magical May Creature LHW873A19DDV0102May DeVoist Devoist

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 3 Tova's Megan Rapinoe Rocks of Crystal SpiritLHW880A19JMK0102Maggie MacKenzie/Stogryn Wilson/MacKenzie



Conformation

Puppy Bitch 9-12 mos 1 Brikal Willow at Stone House LHW846A18BDS0102Willow Hoblit Dalton/Strasser

Puppy Bitch 9-12 mos 2 Sonata's Stone House Jazz LHW835A18PHB0102Kona Hornberger/Hoblit Hornberger/Hoblit

Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 1 Blue Mist Curiousity Piqued and PeakedLHW824A18JVS0102Mirage Silverberg Stier, V & J

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 2 Tova's Seeker on Fire LHW856A18JMK0102 Nessa Rogers MacKenzie

Veteran Bitch 1 Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai LHW464A10JMK0102 Journey Conklin, C. MacKenzie/Conklin, E.

Veteran Bitch 2 Tova's Miacomet of Ardmoor Farms LHW800A17JMK0201 Comet Cooper Jones/MacKenzie

Veteran Bitch 3 Stone House When I Dream LHW419A09SDH0102 Crystal Hoblit Hoblit

Open Bitch 1 Tova's Snippet the Whippet of Celeritas LHW770A16JMK0102 Snippet MacKenzie Hartwell/MacKenzie

Open Bitch 2 Tova's Quick Like a Bunny LHW594A13JMK0102 Bunny Dame MacKenzie

Open Bitch 3 Tova's Lucy at the Hop of Celeritas LHW774A16JMK0102 Aura Silverberg Hartwell/MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Stone House Freestyle Gold LHW782A16SDH0102 Katie Nugent Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 2 Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill LHW748A15JMK0101 Onyx Wilson MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 3 CH Stone House Heart Song of Sonata LHW797A17SDH0102 Sammie Hornberger Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 4 Sonata's Silver Bells of Stone House LHW786A17PHB0102 Sylvie Hornberger Hoblit/Hornberger

Grand Champion Bitch 5 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues LHW706A15DDV0102 Wink DeVoist DeVoist

Grand Champion Bitch 6 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai LHW798A17SDH0102 Aela Conklin, P. Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 7 Stone House Kyanite LHW552A13SDH0102 Kite Hoblit Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 8 Blue Mist Rhine of Tova LHW641A14JVS0102 Kaylee V & J Stier Stier, V & J

Grand Champion Bitch 9 Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from MoonshadowLHW804A17JMK0102 Cricket McCord MacKenzie/Moura

Grand Champion Bitch 10 Stone House Soaring to the Gold LHW777A16SDH0102 Simmy Hoblit Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 11 Hilidan's Irish Harp LHW610A14CGR0102 Harp Hornberger Hoblit/Hornberger

Winner's Bitch Blue Mist Curiousity Piqued and Peaked Mirage Silverberg Stier, V & J

Reserve Winner's Bitch Tova's Snippet the Whippet of Celeritas Snippet MacKenzie Hartwell/MacKenzie

Best of Winners - LonghairStone House Heart Throb Redford Wright-Minogue Hoblit

Katie Nugent Hoblit

Best Veteran - Longhair Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka Tiger Brandt MacKenzie

Best of Variety - Longhair   Sonata's To The Moon and Back Jackson Petack Hornberger/Hoblit

Best of Opposite Sex -Longhair  Stone House Freestyle Gold



Conformation

Best Junior Handler Jackson Tran Onyx Wilson    MacKenzie

Best Veteran in Show Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka Tiger Brandt    MacKenzie

Best Puppy in Show Bright Lights La Gazza Ladra Magpie Firestone    Firestone

Best in Specialty Show Tova's Cora of the Hunt Vest MacKenzie         MacKenzie



Placement Call Name Level Jump Height Points Time Time Penalties Total Score Q/NQ Owner

1 Cricket 1 12 16 46.28 6 10 NQ McCord

Bailey 1 16 NT NT Brownfield

1 Trevor 1 20 38 34.90 0 38 Q Hoblit

2 Mirage 1 20 29 34.41 0 29 Q Silverberg

3 Flash 1 20 25 35.04 0 25 Q Green

4 Aela 1 20 37 32.60 0 37 NQ P. Conklin

Zing 2 16 38 41.97 6 32 NQ Stephens

Simmy 2 16 NT NT Hoblit

1 Tiger 2 20 38 27.84 0 38 Q Brandt

2 Wink 2 20 33 33.34 0 33 Q DeVoist

3 Redford 2 20 25 33.40 0 25 NQ Wright-Minogue

FEO Bunny 3 12 35 28.75 35 Dame

1 Guinness 3 16 38 36.56 1 37 Q Brownfield

2 Wally 3 16 33 30.94 0 33 Q Silverberg

1 Kite 3 20 35 33.84 0 35 Q Hoblit

1 Fargo 1 12 21 41.28 0 21 Q Cooper

1 Journey 1 16 23 34.31 0 23 Q C. Conklin

1 Crystal 3 16 41 36.62 1 40 Q Hoblit

Nessa 1 12 NT NT Rogers

Eddie 1 16 NT NT Burke

Agility - Fullhouse

Regular:

Veteran:

Pup/Beginner:



Placement Call Name Level

Jump 

Height

Jumping

Faults Time

Time 

Faults

Total 

Faults Q/NQ Owner

Cricket 1 12 NT NT McCord

1 Wally 1 16 45 28.13 0 45 NQ Silverberg

1 Trevor 1 20 0 37.13 0 0 Q Hoblit

2 Mirage 1 20 5 48.87 0 5 Q Silverberg

Aela 1 20 10 NT NT P Conklin

Flash 1 20 NT NT Green

1 Zing 2 16 0 60.66 0 0 Q Stephens

2 Bailey 2 16 15 58.60 0 15 NQ Brownfield

Simmy 2 16 NT Hoblit

1 Tiger 2 20 0 39.13 0 0 Q Brandt

2 Redford 2 20 0 45.10 0 0 Q Wright-Minogue

3 Wink 2 20 0 53.84 0 0 Q DeVoist

Bunny 3 12 FEO FEO Dame

1 Guinness 3 16 20 53.81 0 20 NQ Brownfield

1 Kite 3 20 0 55.50 0 0 Q Hoblit

1 Fargo 1 12 5 43.16 0 5 Q Cooper

1 Journey 1 16 0 29.75 0 0 Q C Conklin

1 Crystal 3 16 0 53.03 0 0 Q Hoblit

Veteran:

Agility - Standard

Regular:



Nessa 1 12 NT NT Rogers

Eddie 1 16 NT NT Burke

Pup/Beginner:



Placement Points Call Name Registered Name Owner

1 11 Trevor Stone House Heart of Gold Hoblit

2 11 Aela Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai P Conklin

3 10 Mirage Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Silverberg

4 9 Rafi Stone House Heart of Austria Brandt

5 9 Kite Stone House Kyanite Hoblit

6 8 Wink Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues DeVoist

7 8 Cricket Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from MoonshadowMcCord

8 7 Guinness H Stone House Light The Way Hornberger

9 7 Guinness B Tova's Guinness of Lambourn Brownfield

10 7 Simmy Stone House Soaring to the Gold Hoblit

11 6 Maytag Aurai Of Mice and Men Waugh

12 5 Bailey Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Brownfield

13 5 Onyx Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill Wilson

14 5 Katie Stone House Freestyle Gold Nugent

15 5 Harp Hilidan's Irish Harp Hornberger/Hoblit

16 5-NQ Flash Stone House Green Flash Labradorite Green

17 4 Kyu Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir Ohman

18 4 Renner Stone House Lunar Light Petack

19 3-NQ Mimic Blue Mist Rhone Of Tova Stier

20 3-NQ Rey Blue Mist I Am No One Stier

21 3-NQ Zing Sonata's Dashing Through the Snow of Stone HouseStephens

22 1-NQ Slim Blue Mist Nova Super Sport Tran

23 0-NQ Sprite Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Stier

24 0-NQ Kaylee Blue Mist Rhine of Tova Stier

25 0-NQ Patty Blue Mist Ghost from Our Past Stier

Placement Points Call Name Registered Name Owner

1 10 Journey Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai C Conklin

2 6 Crystal Stone House When I Dream Sidney Hoblit

Standard Racing

Veteran Racing



Class Q Call Name Registered Name Owner

Puppy*

Yes Kona Sonata's Stone House Jazz Hornberger/Hoblit

Yes Bronson Sonata's Stone House Allegro Petack

Yes Gus-Dash Wylde Magical Phoenix DeVoist/Gold

Yes May Wylde Magical May Creature DeVoist

Yes Bruno Brikal Bruno Green

Yes Magpie Bright Lights at La Gazza Ladra Firestone

Adult**

Yes Eddie Tova's Black Bart Burke

Yes Redford Stone House Heart Throb Wright-Minogue

No Casco Tova's Firebolt K McIntyre

No Chai Stone House Winged Heart Gibbons

No Jackson Sonata's To The Moon and Back Petack

No Nessa Tova's Seeker on Fire Rogers

No Robbie Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Roberts

No Sammie Stone House Heart Song of Sonata Hornberger

No Wally Wylde Little Blues Whistler Silverberg

Veteran

Yes Riff Tova's Riff Raff Root

Yes Tiger GR CH Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka Brandt

Individual Runs

If Q, *puppy, completed 1 or 2 short runs;  **adult, completed 1 full run & approved to race in Open Division



Rally

Class Place Registered Name Call Name Band # Owner Score Time

Regular:

1 Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor 113 Hoblit 100 1:23:87

2 Stone House Heart Throb Redford 115 Wright-Minogue 97 1:19:59

3 Stone House Heart of Austria Rafi 105 Brandt 97 1:24:37

4 Stone House Kyanite Kite 112 Hoblit 97 1:25:85

5 Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir Kyu 117 Ohman 97 1:27:75

6 Stone House Green Flash Labradorite Flash 141 Green 97 1:34:18

7 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai Aela 132 Conklin, P. 96 1:24:34

8 Aurai Of Mice And Men Maytag 153 Waugh 95 2:36:06

9 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy 110 Hoblit 94 1:30:09

10 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Robbie 119 Roberts 93 1:32:06

11 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink 136 DeVoist 92 2:26:06

12 Blue Mist Nova Super Sport Slim 149 Tran 91 2:34:19

13 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey 137 Brownfield 86 1:43:87

14 Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow Cricket 142 McCord 85 2:16:84

15 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage 114 Silverberg 84 2:39:18

16 Tova's Firebolt Casco 155 McIntyre 82 2:13:27

17 Tova's Lucy at the Hop of Celeritas Aura 116 Silverberg 75 1:46:09

18 NQ Tova’s Jill Went up the Hill Onyx 152 Wilson 63 3:16:31

FEO Stonehenge Tova's Gift from Ardmoor Farms Pepper 146 Cooper 95 2:03:72

Veteran:

1 Stone House When I Dream Crystal 150 Hoblit 97 1:59:84

2 Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight Fargo 145 Cooper 94 2:08:60

3 Tova's Miacomet of Ardmoor Farms Comet 144 Cooper 85 1:52:34

4 NQ Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai Journey 134 Conklin, C. 59 2:46:18



Versatility and Triathlon

Versatility Triathlon Registered Name Call Name Conform Agility Rally Racing Tri Pts Versa PtsOwner

1 1 Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor 3 4.5 1 1 5 9.5 S Hoblit

2 2T Stone House Kyanite Kite 4 0.5 3 5 9.5 10.5 S Hoblit

3 4 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie BluesWink 2 3.5 8 6 11.5 12 D DeVoist

4 2T Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage 1 5.5 11 3 9.5 12.5 M Silverberg

5 Stone House Heart of Austria Rafi 10 - 2 4 16 A Brandt

6 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at AuraiAela 13 - 5 2 20 P Conklin

7T Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey 6 - 9 10 25 N Brownfield

7T Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from MoonshadowCricket 8 - 10 7 25 J McCord

10 Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir Kyu 12 - 4 11 27 J Ohman

9 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy 11 - 7 8 26 S Hoblit

11 Aurai Of Mice And Men Maytag 14 - 6 9 29 R Waugh

Versatility Triathlon Call Name Conform Agility Rally Racing Tri Pts Versa PtsOwner

1 1 Stone House When I Dream Crystal 2 0.5 1 2 5.5 4.5 S Hoblit

2 Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai Journey 1 4.5 NQ 1 6.5 - C Conklin

Veteran:

Adult:


